
BARODA EXTRUSION LTTD 
where copper takes shape 

CIN:L27109GJ1991PLCO16200 

Date: 30h November, 2022 

To 

The Manager 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Ltd. 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Sub.- Newspaper Publication - EGM Notice 

Ref.- Scrip Code - 513 502 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 and in continuation to our letter dated 25th November, 2022, please find 
enclosed copy of Newspaper Advertisement of Notice of the Extra General Meeting of 
Baroda Extrusion Limited published in Business Standard (English Edition) and Loksatta 
(Gujarati Edition). 

Kindly take the same on your records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Baroda Extrusion Limited 

UsIO ROS 

BARODA 
Paasmál Kanugo- 
Managing Director va 
Encl: as above 

91 93277 71212. 
Regd office and Works: 

Survey No 65/66.
Village: Caradhiya Jarod-Samlaya Road 

Taluka: Savli.Vadodara Halol Highway. 

District: Vadodara 391520. Cujarat. India 

+91 93777 43544 

works@barodaextrusion.com 

www.barodaextrusion.com IAS CCREDITED NRKE M DMNOR 



18 1
>

AHMEDABAD | WEDNESDAY, 30 NOVEMBER 2022

INVENT ASSETS SECURITISATION &
RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Bakhtawar, Suite ‘B’, Ground Floor, Backbay Reclamation Scheme Block III,
229, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE AND IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
PUBLIC NOTICE - AUCTION CUM SALE OF MOVABLE AND IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
(“SECURED ASSETS”) OF M/S RAJ DYECHEM PRIVATE LIMITED (“BORROWER”) FOR
THEIR DUES UNDER RULE 6(2) AND RULE 8 R/W RULE 9 OF THE SECURITY INTEREST
ENFORCEMENT RULES, 2002.
Whereas under section 13(2) of the ‘Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (SARFAESI Act), the Authorised Officer of SVC
Co-operative Bank Ltd. (Debt of which is now assigned to Invent Assets Securitisation &
Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd.) had issued Demand Notice Dated 23rd March, 2017 calling upon the
Borrower Raj Dyechem Private Limited along with its Mortgagors & Guarantors, jointly and
severally to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice being Rs. 8,69,85,074.70/- (Rupees
Eight Crores Sixty Nine Lakhs Eighty FiveThousand Seventy Four And Paise Seventy Only)
payable to SVC Co-operative Bank Ltd. respectively as on 28th February, 2017 along with further
interest and incidental expenses and costs within 60 days from the date of the said notice.
Further, in continuance and in exercise of powers contained in SARFAESI Act, the
AuthorisedOfficerofSVCCo-operativeBankLtd.hadtakenthepossessionof theundermentioned
secured assets on 17th April, 2018.
Invent Assets Securitisation & Reconstruction Private Limited (INVENT) is an Asset
Reconstruction Company duly registered with Reserve Bank of India under section 3 of the
provisions of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of
Security Interest Act 2002 (SARFAESI Act), has acquired financial assets / debts of the
Borrower Raj Dyechem Private Limited from SVC Co-operative Bank Ltd. along with all
the underlying securities, rights, title and interests vested therein under the provisions of the
SARFAESI Act vide registered Assignment Agreement dated 05th July, 2019 duly registered
with the Sub Registrar Marol, Surat.
Offers are now invited by undersigned from intending purchasers/bidders in sealed envelopes/
covers for purchase of the secured assets described herein below on “as is where is basis”,
“as is what is basis” and “no recourse basis” under the provisions of Securitisation and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and Security
Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002. The General Public is invited to bid either personally or
through their duly authorised agent.

Name of the Secured Creditor Invent Assets Securitisation & Reconstruction
Private Limited (INVENT)

Name of the Borrower Raj Dyechem Private Limited
Name of the Mortgagor, Owner of the Property Raj Dyechem Private Limited

Total Liabilities

Rs. 8,69,85,074.70/- (Rupees Eight Crores
Sixty Nine Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand
Seventy Four and Paise Seventy Only) as
on 28th February 2017, with future interest
at contractual rate till the date of recovery/
realisation and other expenses/costs thereon.

Last Date & Time for submission of bid January 02, 2023 at 04.00 p.m.

Address at which the Tender to be Submitted Bakhtawar, Suite ‘B’, Ground Floor, Backbay
Reclamation Scheme, Block III, 229, Nariman
Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Date & Time of Bid Opening January 03, 2023 at 12.00 p.m.

Place of Auction
Bakhtawar, Suite ‘B’, Ground Floor, Backbay
Reclamation Scheme, Block III, 229, Nariman
Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Description of the Immovable
Property/Secured Asset

Lot No. 1- Plant and Machinery situated at
Block No. 69 Paiki, Hissa No. B, R.S. No. 86,
Hissa No. 1 in Village Moti Naroli, Mangrol,
Surat - 394010.
Lot No. 2- Factory Land and Building along
with Plant and Machinery situated at Block No.
69 Paiki, Hissa No. B, R.S. No. 86, Hissa No. 1
in Village Moti Naroli, Mangrol, Surat -394010.

Specific Terms & Conditions for Sale The bidder who will bid for Lot No. 2 will get
priority over the bidder who will bid for Lot No. 1.

Reserve Price

Lot No. 1 - Rs. 23,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty
Three Lakhs Only)
Lot No. 2 - Rs. 4,37,00,000/- (Rupees Four
Crores Thirty-Seven Lakhs Only)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

10% of the Reserve Price -
Lot 1 - Rs. 2,30,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs
Thirty Thousand Only)
Lot 2 - Rs. 43,70,000/- (Rupees Forty Three
Lakhs Seventy Thousand Only)

Known Encumbrances Not Known
Known Liabilities Not Known

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided on
www.inventarc.com Secured Creditor’s (INVENT) website.

Date: 29th November, 2022
Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
Authorised Officer,

Invent Assets Securitisation & Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd.

NOTICE FOR E-VOTING & BOOK CLOSURE
Notice hereby given that the Extra General Meeting (EGM) of the members of
the Company will be held on 22nd December, 2022 at 11:00 a.m. at Survey
No. 65-66, Jarod -Samalaya Road, Village: Garadhiya, Taluka: Savli, Dist.:
Vadodara, Gujarat to transact the Ordinary and Special Businesses set out in
the Notice of the EGM.
Notice is also given under Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with
Rule 10 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules 2014 that
the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company shall
remain closed from Friday, 16th December, 2022 to Thursday, 22nd
December, 2022 (Both days inclusive) for the purpose of the EGM.
The Company has completed to mail of the Notice of EGM. The
communication relating to remote e-voting, inter-alia, containing user ID and
password has been dispatched to the members.
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with
Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules 2014, as
amended by the Companies (Management and Administration) Amendment
Rules, 2015 and Regulation 44 of the Listing Regulations, remote e-voting
facility has been made available to the members to exercise their right to vote.
The Company has engaged the services of NSDL to provide remote e-voting
facility. The details of the remote e-voting are as under:

1. Date and time of commencement of remote E-voting: 19th December, 2022 at
09.00 a.m.

2. Date and time of end of remote E-voting: 21st December, 2022 at 5.00 p.m.
3. Remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond this 21st December, 2022

(5.00 p.m.)
4. Cut-off date: (date - Seven days before EGM) 15th December, 2022
5. A member may participate in the General Meeting even after exercising his
right to vote through remote e-voting but shall not be allowed to vote again in
the meeting; and

6. A person whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register
of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off date only
shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting in the
General Meeting

7. Notice of the Extra General Meeting has been displayed on the web site of
the Company www.barodaextrusion.com and on website of e-voting platform
provided by National Securities Depository Limited i.e. www.evoting.nsdl.com.

8. In case you have any queries or issues regarding e-voting, write an email
works @barodaextrusion.com or contact Ms. Vaishali Sharma tel.
+91 9016203113 Email Id. accounts@barodaextrusion.com.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Baroda Extrusion Limited

Sd/-
Parasmal Kanugo
Managing Director

Place: Vadodara
thDate : 30 November, 2022

Notice u/s 13(2) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002

STATE BANK
OF INDIA

RACPC-2 (63692) , 2nd Floor, 213-219,
Rio Empire, Opp. R.T.O. Pal, Surat-395 009

E-mail - sbi.63692@sbi.co.in

Description of Property

Date : 19/10/2022
Place : Surat

Sd/- Authorized Officer & Chief Manager,
State Bank of India, RACPC SURAT.

All those pieces and parcels to the immovable residential Property
known Flat No.

.
D/A1/102, Shreinidhi Residency, Nr.Sudama Chowk,

Mota Varachha, Surat-394101
You created mortgage of the above property. As you failed to adhere to the terms of the

sanction Home Loan A/C no. 61202406893 (Sanctioned Limit Rs.20,97,573/-) the account is
now irregular and the debt has been classified as Non-performing asset on 18.10.2022, in
accordance with the directives/guidelines relating to asset classification issued by the
Reserve Bank of India consequent to the default committed by you in repayment of
principal debt and interest thereon. Therefore, the bank hereby calls upon you u/s 13(2) of
the SARFAESI Act, 2002 by issuing this Demand Notice No. RACPC/SURAT/49/11/4/
61202406893 dated 19.10.2022 as the notice sent to above mentioned address was
returned undelivered. Your outstanding liabilities (in aggregate) due and owing to the bank
is sum of Rs.17,32,991/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Nine Hundred
Ninety One Only) in Home Loan Ac no as on 19.10.2022, plus un applied
interest w.e.f 20.10.2022 and unrealized interest with further interest and incidental
expenses, costs etc. You are also liable to pay future interest at the contractual rate on the
aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, cost, charges, etc within 60 days from
the date of this notice falling which the undersigned may be constrained to initiate action
under the said act to enforce the aforesaid securities.

61202406893

Dear Sir(s), (1) Mr. Prakash Narshank Patel (Borrower),
Flat No. D/A1/102, Shreinidhi

Residency, Nr. Sudama Chowk, Mota Varachha, Surat-394101,

. Availed
Credit Facilities from State Bank of India, Ambaji Market Branch (31627),
SURAT. The Credit facilities are secured by mortgage of the following
assets.

(2) Mrs.Pritiben
Prakashbhai Patel (Co-Borrower) Both at:

(3) Mr.
Kirtibhai J Patel (Guarantor) Flat No.B/5-107, Mansiganga-Vrajbhumi
Township-1, B/h Sarthana Jakatnaka, Simada Gam, Surat-395013

[Rule-8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas The undersigned being the Authorized Of cer of the State Bank of
India Regional Business Of ce, SAO-3, State Bank Bhavan, Opp: Panjrapole,
Ghod Dod Road, Surat under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the
powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated
02.09.2022 calling upon the Borrower Mr. Alkeshbhai Ghanshyambhai
Panchal (Borrower) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice for Rs.
7,58,849.00 (Rs. Seven lakhs Fifty Eight thousand Eight Hundred Forty
Nine only) as on 02.09.2022 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the
said notice.
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
Borrower/Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken
Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of
powers conferred on him / her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with

thRule 8 of the said rules on this28 Day of November of 2022.
The Borrower/Guarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will
be subject to the charge of the State Bank of India for an amount of Rs.
7,58,849.00 (Rs. Seven lakhs Fifty Eight thousand Eight Hundred Forty
Nine only) and further interest from02.09.2022 costs, etc. thereon.

Date : 28-11-2022
Place : Surat

(Authorised Of cer) Chief Manager
State Bank of India, SAO-3

All That Part And Parcel Of The Property Of, R S No 34, Block No.25, D-type,
Plot No 104 - Hari Darshan Residency, Shekhpur - Sayan Road, Shekhpur,
Tal-Kamrej, Dist.- Surat. Property Owned By Mr. Alkeshbhai Ghanshyam
bhai Panchal. Boundaries : East - Society Road, West - Plot No.D2-103,
North - PLOTNO.D4-73, South - Society Road.

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Sayan Branch (11016), Main Road, Sayan
Tal. Olpad, Surat - 394130, Ph .: 02622-242525
Email: sbi.13424@sbi.co.in

RACPC-2 (63692) , 2nd Floor, 213-219, RIO Empire,
Opp. R.T.O. Pal, Surat-395 009
E-mail - sbi.63692@sbi.co.in

Date : 28/11/2022
Place : Surat

Chief Manager & Authorized Officer
State Bank of India, Surat.

Description of the Property

POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable Property)
Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the State Bank of India
under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Enforcement of Security interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred
under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement)
Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated 14/07/2022 calling upon the borrower
Ms. Nishaben Vipulbhai Kankhara to repay the amount mentioned in the notice
being Rs.12,70,743/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Seventy Thousand Seven Hundred
Forty Three Only) with interest, cost, charges, etc, within 60 days from the date of
receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrowers/ guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken
the Symbolic Possession of the properties described herein bellow in exercise of
powers conferred upon me under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8
of the said rules on this 28.11.2022.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not
to deal with the property and any dealings with the properties will be subject to
the charge of the State Bank Of India, RACPC-II, 2nd FLOOR, 213- 219, Rio
Empire, Opp. R.T.O. Pal, Surat-395 009 for an amount of Rs.12,70,743/-
mentioned in the notice and further interest thereon etc till the date of payment
and / or realisation.

The borrower’s attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13
of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Flat No. A/1 402, Amardeep Complex, Nr. ESCON Plaza, Amroli, Surat-
394107.



Lk{oËk-¼Y[-yÚkofkhý çkwÄðkh
30 LkðuBçkh, 2022 09

rLkzh yLku rLk»Ãkûk

ðzkuËhk

hksÃkeÃk÷k,íkk.29
™{oËk rsÕ÷k™k  ËurzÞkÃkkzk- 

‚k„ƒkhk. {nkhküÙ  ™u  ÍkuzŒku 
nkRðu Ãkh ‚k{uÚke ykðŒk ðkn™™e 
nuz÷kRxÚke ykt¾ ytòÞ sðkÚke 
ƒkRf hkuz™e ‚kRz Ãkh WŒhe 
„Þk ƒkË ð]ûk ‚kÚku yÚkzkŒkt ºký 
r{ºkku™k {kuŒ ÚkÞkt Au. ‚k„ƒkhkÚke 
{kºk yuf rfr{ Ëwh ykðu÷kt 
fwtƒefkuŒh Ãkk‚u yfM{kŒ™ku yk 
ƒ™kð ƒLÞku nŒku. ‚k„ƒkhk™k 
Ãkk™¾÷k „k{™k ºký Þwðk™ku ™k{u 
rnŒuþ SŒw Ãkkzðe,fwþku Ãkkzðe 
y™u yk™tË Ãkkzðe ƒkRf ÷R™u 
ËuzeÞkÃkkzk ÷ø™ «‚t„{kt „Þkt 
nŒkt. ËurzÞkÃkkzkÚke ÷ø™«‚t„ 
ÃkŒkðe ‚k„ƒkhk ÃkhŒ ykðe 
hnÞkt nŒkt Œu ‚{Þu Œu{™e ƒkRf™u 
„{Ïðkh yfM{kŒ ™zÞku nŒku. 
ƒkRf [÷kðe hnu÷kt Þwðk™u 

MxeÞhª„ Ãkh™ku fkƒw „w{kðe ËuŒkt 
ƒkRf hkuz™e ‚kRz{kt ¾kze{kt 
Ãkze™u ð]ûk ‚kÚku Äzkfk¼uh yÚkzkÞ 
nŒe. ðuhk™ søÞk nkuðkÚke 
Rò„úMŒ Þwðk™ku yk¾e hkŒ 
ŒzÃkŒk hnÞkt nŒkt. ƒeS ŒhV 
hkŒ ðeŒe sðk AŒkt ºkýuÞ Þwðk™ku 
ÃkhŒ ™rn ykðŒkt Ãkrhðkhs™ku 
þkuÄ¾ku¤ fhðk {kxu ™eféÞkt nŒkt 
Ãký Þwðk™ku™ku fkuR Ãk¥kku ÷køÞku 
™ nŒku. yfM{kŒ™k f÷kfku ƒkË 
fkuR hknËkheyu ºkýuÞ Þwðk™ku™u 
òuŒk Ãkku÷e‚™u òý fhe ‚k„ƒkhk 
Ãkku÷e‚ ½x™k MÚk¤u Ãknkut[e nŒe 
y™u ŒÃkk‚ fhŒk ºkýuÞ Þwðk™ku™k 
{kuŒ r™ÃkßÞk nkuðk™e y™u 
Ãkk™¾÷k „k{™k nkuðk™wt sýkŒk 
Œu{™k ðk÷eyku™u òý fhe nŒe.
Ãkku÷e‚u sýkÔÞwt nŒwt fu yk ºkýuÞ 
Þwðk™ zuzeÞkÃkkzk Úke ÷ø™{ktÚke 

½hu ‚k„ƒkhk ykðŒk nŒk ÷kEx 
Úke ytòE™u 20 Vqx Ÿzk ¾kzk{kt 
Ãkzâk nŒk ßÞkt Íkz ‚kÚku yÚkzkR 
sŒk yk¾e hkŒ íÞkt™u íÞkt hÌkk 
nŒk y™u „t¼eh Eò„úMŒ nkuðkÚke 
Œu{™u nkuþ s ™kt ykÔÞku y™u Œu{™k 
fÁý {kuŒ ™eÃkßÞk nŒkt. ƒ™kð™k 
Ãk„÷u Ãkk™¾÷k „k{{kt þkuf™wt 
{kusw Vhe ðéÞwt Au.

™{oËk rsÕ÷k™k ‚k„ƒkhk Ãkk‚u ƒkEf 
Íkz ‚kÚku ¼xfkE : ºký Þwðk™™k {kuŒ
ËurzÞkÃkkzk{kt ÷ø™ ÃkŒkðe ÃkhŒ ykðŒkt nŒkt : ðkn™™e ÷kRxÚke ytòÞ „Þkt 

hksÃkeÃk÷k,íkk.29
„wshkŒ rðÄk™‚¼k ‚k{kLÞ 

[qtxýeyku-2022  yLðÞu 
«Úk{ Œƒ¬k{kt Œk.1 ÷e 
rz‚uBƒh,2022 ™k hkus ™{oËk 
rsÕ÷k{kt Þkuò™khe [qtxýe{kt 
rsÕ÷k™k Œ{k{ {ŒËkhku™u ‚{„ú 
hkßÞ{kt {n¥k{ {ŒËk™ fhe™u 
rðï™e ‚kiÚke {kuxe ÷kufþkne™u ðÄw 
{sƒqŒ ƒ™kððk rsÕ÷k [qtxýe 
yrÄfkhe©e y™u rsÕ÷k f÷ufxh  
ïuŒk ŒuðrŒÞkyu rsÕ÷k™k {ŒËkhku™u 
¾k‚ yÃke÷ fhe Au. rsÕ÷k [qtxýe 
yrÄfkhe ïuŒk ŒuðrŒÞkyu rsÕ÷k™k 
{ŒËkŒkyku™u Œu{™k {ŒkrÄfkh™ku 
y[qf WÃkÞku„ fhe™u ÷kufþkne™k 
{nkÃkðo™k yk yð‚h{kt y[qf 

‚n¼k„e ƒ™e™u ¼qŒfk¤{kt ™{oËk 
rsÕ÷kyu rðÄk™‚¼k ‚k{kLÞ 
[qtxýeyku-2012 {kt rsÕ÷k{kt 
{ŒËk™™e ™kutÄkÞu÷e ‚huhkþ fw÷-
82.81 xfkðkhe, rðÄk™‚¼k 
‚k{kLÞ [qtxýeyku-2017 {kt 
rsÕ÷k{kt {ŒËk™™e ™kutÄkÞu÷e 
‚huhkþ fw÷-80.67 ™e  
xfkðkhe Œu{s ÷kuf‚¼k ‚k{kLÞ 
[qtxýeyku-2019 {kt rsÕ÷k{kt 
{ŒËk™™e ™kutÄkÞu÷e ‚huhkþ 
fw÷-80.28 ™e xfkðkhe fhŒk 
Ãký [k÷w ð»ko™e [qtxýe™k yk 
{ŒËk™{kt ðÄw ô[e xfkðkhe ‚kÚku 
™ðku rð¢{ MÚkkÃke {ŒËkh ò„]
rŒ™e rðuþu»k «ŒerŒ fhkððk ¾k‚ 
y™whkuÄ fÞkuo Au.

™{oËk rsÕ÷k™k {ŒËkhku™u {n¥k{ {ŒËk™ 
fhðk {kxu [qtxýe yrÄfkheyu yÃke÷ fhe

hksÃkeÃk÷k,íkk.29
™{oËk rsÕ÷k{kt Œk.1 ÷e 

rz‚uBƒh,2022 ™u „wYðkh™k 
hkus Þkuò™khe rðÄk™‚¼k 
‚k{kLÞ [qtxýeyku-2022 ytŒ„oŒ 
{ŒËk™™k rËð‚u rsÕ÷k™k ™ktËkuË 
y™u ËuzeÞkÃkkzk rðÄk™‚¼k {Œ 
rðMŒkh{kt Ãkku÷ª„ MxkV™e ÔÞðMÚkk 
y™u {ŒËk™ {Úkfku ‚rnŒ™k 
rsÕ÷k™k ‚{„ú rðMŒkh{kt fzf 
‚whûkk™k «ƒtÄku y™u Œ{k{ 
«fkh™e ‚w[kÁ ÔÞðMÚkkyku ‚kÚku 
™{oËk rsÕ÷k [qtxýeŒtºk ‚w‚ä 
ƒLÞwt Au. rsÕ÷k{kt {ŒËk™™k 

rËð‚u 624 sux÷k {ŒËk™ fuLÿku 
¾kŒu ‚ðkhu 8=00 Úke ‚kts™k 
5=00 ‚wÄe {ŒËk™ Þkuòþu, 
su{kt 624-r«‚kRzª„ ykurV‚h, 
624-ykr‚MxLx r«‚kRzª„ 
ykurV‚h, 624-ÃkwÁ»k Ãkku÷ª„ 
ykurV‚h, 624-{rn÷k Ãkku÷ª„ 

ykurV‚h y™u 624-Ãkxkðk¤k 
f{o[kheyku ‚rnŒ fw÷-3120 
sux÷ku Ãkku÷ª„ MxkV Vhs WÃkh 
Œi™kŒ hnuþu. ßÞkhu 54-r«‚kRzª„ 
ykurV‚h, 54-ykr‚MxLx 
r«‚kRzª„ ykurV‚h, 54- ÃkwÁ»k 
Ãkku÷ª„ ykurV‚h, 54-{rn÷k 

Ãkku÷ª„ ykurV‚h y™u 54-Ãkxkðk¤k/
f{o[khe ‚rnŒ-270 sux÷ku Ãkku÷ª„ 
MxkV y™k{Œ hk¾ðk™e ‚kÚku fw÷-
3390 sux÷kt Ãkku÷ª„ MxkV™u Vhs 
WÃkh Œi™kŒ fhkþu. yk WÃkhktŒ 
rsÕ÷k{kt Íku™÷ ykurV‚h-{uSMxÙux-
Ãkku÷e‚ yrÄfkhe ‚rnŒ™e xwfzeyku 

‚{„ú {ŒËk™ «r¢Þk WÃkh Ëu¾hu¾ 
y™u ‚tf÷™ hk¾þu. ŒËTWÃkhktŒ 
rsÕ÷k™kt 312 r¢xef÷ {ŒËk™ 
{Úkfku ¾kŒu ¾k‚ ðuƒfkMxª„fu{uhk 
„kuXðe™u Œu™e Œ{k{ „rŒrðrÄyku-
rn÷[k÷™k SðtŒ «‚khý™e 
ÔÞðMÚkk „kuXðkR Au.

Lk{oËk rsÕ÷k™k 312 {ŒËk™ fuLÿku ¾kŒu ðuƒfkMxª„ fu{uhk „kuXðkÞkt

¼Y[, íkk.29
Í½rzÞk Œk÷wfk™k W{Õ÷k 

Ãkk‚u ykðu÷ hkÞ®‚„Ãkwhk „k{u 
„Œ ‚ku{ðkhu hkÂºk™k 8 ðkøÞk™k 
‚w{khu Íkz Ãkh yuf Þwðf™e 
÷xfŒe ÷kþ {¤e ykðe nŒe. 
hkÞ®‚„Ãkwhk™k ÷e{ze Vr¤Þk{kt 
hnuŒku 23 ðŠ»kÞ ykfkþ 
„w÷kƒ¼kE ð‚kðk™ku {]ŒËun 
f{hÃkèkÚke ÷xfŒku òuðk {¤Œk 
níÞk fu ykí{níÞk ŒhV hn~Þ 
½uhkÞwt Au. Œk.26/11/2022 ™k 
hkus ¾k™„e xÙkðuÕ‚ ÷fÍhe ƒ‚ 
™t.Ssu-05-ykhfu-9832™ku 
ÃkeAku fhe nrhÃkwhk „k{™k 
ÃkkrxÞkÚke ‚tò÷e „k{™k ÃkkrxÞk 
ðå[u ƒ‚™u W¼e fhe ÷ku¾tz™e 
ÃkkRÃk, [ÃÃkw y™u ÷kfzeyku 
suðk nrÚkÞkh ‚kÚku ƒ‚ Ãkh Aqxku 
ÃkÚÚkh{khku fÞkuo nŒku. su{kt ƒ‚™k 
fk[ Œkuze ÷õshe{kt ½w‚e ÿkEðh™u 
÷ku¾tz™k ÃkkRÃk {khe Rò Ãknkut[kze 

Y.20,000/- hkufz, ºký {kuƒkE÷ 
‚neŒ Y.32,500/- ÷E ƒu 
{kuxh„kze y™u {kuxh‚kRf÷ ‚kÚku 
ykhkuÃkeyku Vhkh ÚkR „Þk nŒk. su 
ƒkƒŒ™e VrhÞkË W{Õ÷k Ãkku÷e‚{kt 
™kutÄkR nŒe. Ëhr{Þk™ ‚e‚exeðe 
Vqxus y™u Ìkw{™ RLxur÷sL‚™k 
ykÄkhu ykhkuÃkeykuyu ƒe.xe.Ãke.™k 
„¤k{kt ¾u‚ Ãknuhu÷k nkuðk™wt òýðk 
{éÞwt nŒwt. su Ãkife 1). ‚wr{Œ 
hrŒ÷k÷ ð‚kðk, hnu hkÞ®‚„Ãkwhk, 
Œk.Í½rzÞk 2). r«Þtf «u{k¼kE 
ð‚kðk, hnu hkÞ®‚„Ãkwhk 3). ™huþ 
ft[™¼kE ð‚kðk, hnu nrhÃkwhk, 
Œk.Í„zeÞk™u ÍzÃke ÷eÄk nŒkt. 
su{kt 1) r™÷uþ f™w¼kE ð‚kðk, 
2) ð÷w®‚„ nk™k¼kE ð‚kðk, 
3) ykfkþ „w÷kƒ¼kE ð‚kðk 
™u ðkuLxuz ònuh fhkÞk nŒk. òufu 
Œk.28/11/2022 ™k hkus ykfkþ 
„w÷kƒ ð‚kðk ÃkkuŒk™k ËkËk™k ½hu 
Ãknkut[e sýkðu÷ fu „k{™k s Ãkkt[ 

÷kufku {™u {kh {khðk™e Ä{fe 
ykÃke ÷fÍheðkhk fu‚{kt ¾kuxwt ™k{ 
V‚kðe ‚kËk zÙu‚{kt Ãkku÷e‚ ykðe 
Ä{fe ykÃke {khe Ãkk‚u Ãki‚k™e 
{kt„ýe fhe ¾kuxk fu‚{kt V‚kðe 
Ëuðk™e Ä{feyku ykÃke A Œu{ 
fne ykfkþ ½h™e ƒnkh ™ef¤e 
fâktf [kÕÞku „Þku nŒku. ykfkþ 

{kuze ‚kts ‚wÄe ½hu ™ Ãknkut[Œk 
yk‚Ãkk‚{kt þkuÄ¾ku¤ Ëhr{Þk™ 
yuf fkuXe™k Íkz Ãkh f{hÃkèku „¤u 
ƒktÄe Íkz™e zk¤e ‚kÚku Œu™ku {]ŒËun 
÷xfŒku òuðk {éÞku nŒku. ƒkË{kt 
MÚkkr™f Ãkku÷e‚™u òý fhe {]Œf™ku 
{]ŒËun™u Ãke.yu{. yÚkuo ÷E sðk{kt 
ykÔÞku nŒku. òufu Ãkku÷e‚u ‚{Þ‚h 

VrhÞkË ™nª ™kutÄe nkuðk™e ðkŒ™u 
÷E MÚkkr™fku y™u ƒe.xe.Ãke.™k 
yk„uðk™ku y™u fkÞofhku™k xku¤k 
W{Õ÷k Ãkku÷e‚ Mxuþ™ ¾kŒu W{xe 
Ãkzâk nŒk. ½x™k™e „t¼ehŒk™u 
æÞk™u rsÕ÷k Ãkku÷e‚ðzk zkì. ÷e™k 
Ãkkxe÷ Ãký W{Õ÷k Ãkku÷e‚ ¾kŒu 
Ãknkut[e „Þk nŒk. òufu ðkxk½kxku 

ƒkË ykí{níÞk yt„u Ãkku÷e‚ 
VrhÞkË ™kutÄðk Ãkk{e nŒe. su{kt 
1). «fkþ Ëu‚kE¼kE Ëu‚kE, 
2). ™„e™ {ZeÞk ð‚kðk 3). 
þ™k ¼kð®‚„ ð‚kðk, 4) „ýuþ 
ƒ[w¼kR ð‚kðk 5). ðk‚wËuð 
‚ðk¼kE ð‚kðk Œ{k{ hnu. 
hkÞ®‚„Ãkwhk Œk.Í½rzÞk WÃkh 

VrhÞkË ™kutÄkR Au. Ãkrhs™kuyu 
ykhkuÃke™u ÍzÃke ÷uðk Œu{s 

ykfkþ™u LÞkÞ ykÃkðk™e W„ú{kt„ 
fhe nŒe. 

ƒ‚™u yktŒhe 6 Þwðfkuyu ÷qtx [÷kðe nkuðk™e ðkŒ™u ÷E ºký rËð‚ Ãknu÷k VrhÞkË ™kutÄkR níke

W{Õ÷k Ãkk‚u ÷qtx «fhý™k ykhkuÃke™e ÷kþ Íkz Ãkh ÷xfŒe {¤e
MÚkkr™fku{kt [[ko fu, ¼khŒeÞ xÙkRƒ÷ Ãkkxeo™k fkÞofhku «[kh fhðk ™eféÞk nŒk Ëhr{Þk™ ƒ‚ ykuðhxuf ƒkƒŒu Í„zku ÚkÞku y™u Ãkku÷e‚{kt ÷qtx™e VrhÞkË ™kutÄkR 

ƒe.xe.Ãke.™k yk„uðk™ku y™u fkÞofhku™k 
xku¤k òuŒk Ãkku÷e‚ rx{ ¾zfe ËuðkE

rðÄk™‚¼k [qtxýe ‚{Þu «[kh{kt ÔÞMŒ fkÞofhku™u {]Œf ykfkþ ð‚kðk 
ƒe.xe.Ãke. ™ku fkÞofh nkuðk™e {krnŒe ‚kur‚Þ÷ {erzÞk Ãkh ònuh ÚkŒkt 
ƒe.xe.Ãke.™k yÎÞûk {nuþ ð‚kðk ‚rnŒ™k yk„uðk™ku y™u {kuxe ‚tÏÞk{kt 
fkÞofhku W{Õ÷k Ãkku÷e‚ ykðe ÃknkutåÞk nŒk. su™k Ãk„÷u rsÕ÷k Ãkku÷e‚ 
rx{ Ãký. Œi™kŒ ÚkE „E nŒe. {]Œf™k Ãkrhs™ku™e {kt„ ‚tŒku»kkŒk yk¾hu 
xku¤wt rð¾uhkÞwt nŒwt su™k Ãk„÷u Ãkku÷e‚u hknŒ™ku ïk‚ ÷eÄku nŒku. 

ƒe.su.Ãke.™k Í½rzÞk Œk÷wfk Ãkt[kÞŒ™k 
WÃk«{w¾ «fkþ Ëu‚kE ‚k{u VrhÞkË ™kutÄkR 

ƒ‚ ÷qtx «fhý{kt 6 ykhkuÃkeyku Ãkife 3 ykhkuÃkeyku™u Ãkku÷e‚u „ýŒhe™k 
f÷kfku{kt ÍzÃke ÷eÄk nŒk. òufu yLÞ ºký Ãkife {]Œf ykfkþ™u ¾kuxk fu‚{kt 
V‚kðe Ëuðk™e „k{™k s 5 ÷kufkuyu  Ä{feyku ykÃke nŒe. su™k fkhýu 
ykfkþ™wt {]íÞw ÚkÞwt nkuðk™wt Ãkrhs™kuyu sýkÔÞwt nŒwt. òufu ƒe.su.Ãke. ™k 
Í½rzÞk Œk÷wfk Ãkt[kÞŒ™k WÃk«{w¾™wt ™k{ Ãký ònuh ÚkŒkt s hksfeÞ 
„¤{kðku ykðe [wfâku Au. òufu yk ƒkƒŒu r™»Ãkûk y™u „wLnk™e ÍzÃke 
ŒÃkk‚ ÚkkÞ Œuðe Ãkrhs™ku™e {kt„ Au.


		2022-11-30T16:57:53+0530
	PARASMAL BHAGRAJ KANUGO




